上海格素实业有限公司
Ve
rs
io
n
nu
m
be

   elastomer's drum-shaped teeth avoid stress
   concentrations.
2
  Model
Working
Pressure
（Mpa）
Air Delivery
（m³/min）
Dimensions
(L*W*H) mm
Weight
（kg）
 Outlet Pipe
Diameter
BAEO-37 37
0.75 6.3
2150*1370*1910 2080 DN500.85 5.5
1.00 4.2
BAEO-45 45
0.75 7.98
2150*1370*1910 2170 DN500.85 7.20
1.00 6.21
BAEO-55 55
0.75 9.85
2150*1370*1910 2200 DN500.85 8.97
1.00 7.88
BAEO-75 75
0.75 12.85
2150*1370*1910 2290 DN500.85 12.11
1.00 11.05
BAEO-90 90
0.75 16.01
2150*1370*1910 2330 DN650.85 14.59
1.00 12.86
BAEO-110 110
0.75 20.00
2700*1590*2360 3080 DN650.85 18.98
1.00 17.33
BAEO-132 132
0.75 24.1
2700*1590*2360 3170 DN650.85 23.09
1.00 22.09
BAEO-160 160
0.75 28.4
3050*2000*2200 3600 DN650.85 26.2
1.00 24.1
BAEO-185 185
0.75 34.8
3050*2000*2200 4000 DN650.85 29.3
1.00 28.4
BAEO-200W 200
0.75 37.4
3050*1932*2060 4400 DN1000.85 35.30
1.00 31.20
BAEO-220W 220
0.75 42.5
3050*1932*2060 4400 DN1000.85 38.3
1.00 33.5
BAEO-250W 250
0.75 46.08
3050*1932*2060 4580 DN1000.85 43.04
1.00 38.30
BAEO-280W 280
0.75 49.60
3050*1932*2060 4580 DN1000.85 46.65
1.00 42.64
BAEO-315W 315
0.75 53.40
3350*2130*2200 6350 DN1250.85 51.23
1.00 48.50
BAEO-355W 355
0.75 65.3
3350*2130*2200 6750 DN1250.85 59.4
1.00 55.2
  Model
Working
Pressure
（Mpa）
Air Delivery
（m³/min）
Dimensions
(L*W*H) mm
Weight
（kg）
 Outlet Pipe
Diameter
：
BAEO-37V 37
0.75 4.41-6.3
2150*1370*1910 2080 DN500.85 3.85-5.5
1.00 2.94-4.2
BAEO-45V 45
0.75 4.71-7.71
2150*1370*1910 2170 DN500.85 4.62-7.31
1.00 3.85-6.32
BAEO-55V 55
0.75 5.55-9.92
2150*1370*1910 2200 DN500.85 5.05-8.94
1.00 4.60-7.88
BAEO-75V 75
0.75 7.52-12.87
2150*1370*1910 2290 DN500.85 7.23-12.51
1.00 6.47-11.22
BAEO-90V 90
0.75 9.37-16.05
2150*1370*1910 2330 DN650.85 8.66-14.52
1.00 7.58-12.92
BAEO-110V 110
0.75 11.63-19.94
2700*1590*2360 3080 DN650.85 11.36-19.12
1.00 11.65-17.31
BAEO-132V 132
0.75 13.56-24.1
2700*1590*2360 3170 DN650.85 13.54-22.76
1.00 11.55-19.83
BAEO-160V 160
0.75 15.42-28.4
2700*1590*2360 3210 DN650.85 15.03-26.2
1.00 13.83-23.66
BAEO-185V 185
0.75 17.93-32.8
3050*2000*2200 4300 DN650.85 17.53-28.55
1.00 15.53-26.85
BAEO-200WV 200
0.75 21.03-36.4
3050*1932*2060 4400 DN1000.85 20.53-33.44
1.00 17.93-29.82
BAEO-220WV 220
0.75 24.9-42
3050*1932*2060 4400 DN1000.85 22.4-37.5
1.00 19.8-33.2
BAEO-250WV 250
0.75 28.05-46.2
3050*1932*2060 4580 DN1000.85 25.55-43.63
1.00 22.57-38.32
BAEO-280WV 280
0.75 32.2-48.8
3050*1932*2060 4580 DN1000.85 30.45-47.5
1.00 29.05-45
BAEO-315WV 315
0.75 35.07-52.5
3350*2130*2200 6350 DN1250.85 33.25-50.6
1.00 31.15-48.5
BAEO-355WV 355
0.75 42.91-65.2
3350*2130*2200 6750 DN1250.85 40.95-59.3
1.00 38.64-55.2
Motor

3
  Model
Motor
Power
Working
Pressure
 （bar）（kw）
Air Delivery
（m³/min）
Dimensions
(L*W*H) mm
Weight
（kg）
 Outlet Pipe
Diameter
BAEO-37LSPM 37
1.50 13.5
2150*1370*1910 2200 DN65
2.00 12.6
2.50 10.5
3.00 9
3.50 7.5
BAEO-45LSPM 45
1.50 16.5
2150*1370*1910 2300 DN65
2.00 14.8
2.50 13
3.00 10.5
3.50 8.5
BAEO-55LSPM 55
1.50 20.5
2700*1590*1840 2800 DN100
2.00 18.5
2.50 16
3.00 13.5
3.50 10.5
BAEO-75LSPM 75
1.50 26.5
2700*1590*1840 2900 DN100
2.00 22.8
2.50 20.5
3.00 19.2
3.50 15.5
BAEO-90LSPM 90
1.50 32.8
2700*1590*1840 3100 DN100
2.00 29
2.50 26
3.00 22.5
3.50 20.2
BAEO-110LSPM 110
1.50 43.6
2820*2052*1876 3300 DN125
2.00 40.5
2.50 33.3
3.00 30.8
3.50 26.8
BAEO-132LSPM 132
1.50 55
2820*2052*1876 3500 DN125
2.00 50.5
2.50 43.5
3.00 40.8
3.50 33.8
BAEO-160LSPM 160
1.50 65.5
2820*2052*1876 3800 DN125
2.00 60.5
2.50 52.5
3.00 46.5
3.50 40.8
BAEO-200LSPM 200
1.50 85
2820*2052*1876 4000 DN125
2.00 72.5
2.50 60.5